Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

» Amana Tool High Production Straight Plunge Carbide-Tipped Router Bits: 1/8", 1/4", 3/8" Shank -
i l | &;.;'; 2 Flute
i Thank you for shopping with us! Also see: DRB-420 - Polycrystalline Diamond for extremely long life RC-45226 - Replacement
*, . knife RC-1024 - Replacement knife In choosing a straight bit for any application, always select one with the shortest cutting
l' ; edges and the shortest overall length that will reach the required cut depth. Excessive length intensifies deflection and
_ -y vibration, which degrades cut quality and leads to tool breakage. Use a two-flute bit where a fine finish is paramount. Two flutes
\'\} balance the bit, eliminating vibration that degrades the cut finish. Two cuts per revolution yield a smooth surface, but feed rate

is slightly reduced. Excellent for cutting: Wood, MDF, Plywood Amax Extended Life Router Bits: -Extra strong carbide lasts
200% longer -New generation of high wear outstanding carbide -Superior geometric design provides super clean cuts -Cost
effective

Cut Height,

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Length, or Flute Note Overall Length Shank Type
Width

Not guaranteed due to

45260 Amana Tool 1.3 mm 4.5 mm 2 . 17/8in 1/4in Straight Plunge $26.89
extremely small diameter

46480 Amana Tool 1/16 in 3/16in 2 Solid Carbide 11/2in 1/8 in  Straight Plunge $22.01
With solid carbide cutting

45190 Amana Tool 1/16 in 3/16in 2 edge. Not guaranteed due to 15/8in 1/4in Straight Plunge $24.41

extremely small diameter.

With solid carbide cutting
45191 Amana Tool 5/64 in 3/16in 2 edge. Not guaranteed due to 13/4in 1/4in Straight Plunge $25.91
extremely small diameter.

46482 Amana Tool 3/32in 1/4 in 2 Solid Carbide 11/2in 1/8 in  Straight Plunge $21.26


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

With solid carbide cutting

45192 Amana Tool 3/32in 1/4 in 2 edge. Not guaranteed due to 13/4in 1/4in Straight Plunge $22.88
extremely small diameter.
45199 Amana Tool 1/8 in 7/16 in 2 Solid Carbide 11/2in 1/8 in  Straight Plunge $23.81
With solid carbide cutting
45200 Amana Tool 1/8 in 7/16 in 2 edge. Not guaranteed due to 2in 1/4in Straight Plunge $17.21
extremely small diameter.
45201  AmanaTool  5/32in  7/16in 2 Z‘Qg‘ef"”d carbide cutting 2in 1/4in  Straight Plunge $19.46
45198 Amana Tool 3/16in 7/16 in 2 - 2in 1/8 in  Straight Plunge $22.35
45202 AmanaTool  3/16in  7/16in 2 Z‘gg‘;"”d carbide cutting 2in 1/4in  Straight Plunge $18.45
45239 Amana Tool 3/16 in 5/8 in 2 -- 23/16in 1/4in Straight Plunge $19.76
45217 Amana Tool 13/64in  3/4in 2 -- 2in 1/4in Straight Plunge $23.25
45204 Amana Tool 1/4in 1/2 in 2 - 2in 1/4in Straight Plunge $16.95
45208 Amana Tool 1/4in 3/4in 2 -- 2in 1/4in Straight Plunge $17.40
45210 Amana Tool 1/4in lin 2 - 21/4in 1/4in Straight Plunge $17.93
45211 AmanaTool  1/4in  1in 2 g'fttrgr‘;aer?grt]‘;‘sgld“e to 2 7/8in 1/4in  Straight Plunge $20.96
45212 Amana Tool 9/32in lin 2 - 21/4in 1/4in Straight Plunge $19.91
45242 Amana Tool 5/16 in 3/4in 2 -- 2in 1/4in  Straight Plunge $20.93
45214 Amana Tool 5/16 in lin 2 - 21/4in 1/4in Straight Plunge $18.71
45216 Amana Tool 3/8in 3/4in 2 -- 2in 1/4in Straight Plunge $18.79
45218S Amana Tool 3/8in lin 2 - 2in 1/4in Straight Plunge $19.80
45218 Amana Tool 3/8in lin 2 - 21/4in 1/4in Straight Plunge $19.80
45220 Amana Tool 3/8in 11/4in 2 -- 21/2in 1/4in Straight Plunge $23.21



45222
45224
45226
45245
45227
45228
45247
45249
45229
45230
RC-1024
45251
45232
45234
45236
45402
45400
45404
45406
45244
45210-01
45210-3

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

45210-3.75 Amana Tool

7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
9/16 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
11/16 in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
13/16 in
7/8 in
lin
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in

lin
3/4in
lin
11/4in
3/4in
3/4in
lin
11/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
lin
3/4 in
3/4in
3/4in
lin
11/4in
11/4in
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

N N N N N NN N N N N N N DN N DN DN N DN DN DN NN

21/8in
13/4in
21/8in
21/2in
21/8in
21in
21/4in
27/8in
2in
2in
2in
21/4in
21in
21in
2in
21/2in
2 3/4in
33/8in
21/2in
213/16in
21/2in
3in

3 3/4in

1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4in

Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge

$22.46
$20.03
$21.19
$21.60
$21.23
$22.16
$24.04
$26.70
$26.18
$24.49
$42.71
$27.11
$27.15
$30.53
$30.15
$18.45
$23.59
$23.59
$21.86
$20.93
$18.30
$19.58
$21.04



45205

45212-01
45214-01
45193
45194
45224-01
45238-01
45251-01
45206
45203
45223
45231

DRB-420

RC-45226

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/4 in

9/32 in
5/16 in
13/32 in

1/2in
19/32in
3/4in
7/32 in
15/64 in
15/32in
23/32in

1/4 in

1/2 in

lin
lin
lin
lin
3/4 in
3/4in
3/4in
lin
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4 in

3/4in

N

N N NN N N N N N N DNNN

Not guaranteed due to

extreme length.

Polycrystalline Diamond (PCD)
for extremely long life.

Replacement Knife AMA-30.

31/4in
3in
2 3/4in
21/2in
21/4in
21/4in
21/4in
25/8in
21in
21in
2in
2in
3in

25/8in

1/4 in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

Straight Plunge

Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge
Straight Plunge

Straight Plunge

Straight Plunge

$21.98

$22.43
$20.51
$24.26
$19.76
$21.49
$26.48
$28.01
$21.19
$19.76
$22.46
$31.28

$269.15

$23.25



