Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool High Production Straight Plunge Carbide-Tipped Router Bits: 1/8", 1/4", 3/8" Shank - 2 Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Also see: DRB-420 - Polycrystalline Diamond for extremely long life RC-45226 - Replacement knife RC-1024 - Replacement knife In choosing a straight bit for any application, always select one with the shortest cutting edges and the shortest overall length that will reach the required cut depth. Excessive length intensifies deflection and vibration, which degrades cut quality and leads to tool breakage. Use a two-flute bit where a fine finish is paramount. Two flutes balance the bit, eliminating vibration that degrades the cut finish. Two cuts per revolution yield a smooth surface, but feed rate is slightly reduced. Excellent for cutting: Wood, MDF, Plywood **Amax Extended Life Router Bits**: -Extra strong carbide lasts 200% longer -New generation of high wear outstanding carbide -Superior geometric design provides super clean cuts -Cost effective

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Note	Overall Length	Shank	Туре	Price
45260	Amana Tool	1.3 mm	4.5 mm	2	Not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter	1 7/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$26.89
46480	Amana Tool	1/16 in	3/16 in	2	Solid Carbide	1 1/2 in	1/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$22.01
45190	Amana Tool	1/16 in	3/16 in	2	With solid carbide cutting edge. Not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter.	1 5/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$24.41
45191	Amana Tool	5/64 in	3/16 in	2	With solid carbide cutting edge. Not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter.	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$25.91
46482	Amana Tool	3/32 in	1/4 in	2	Solid Carbide	1 1/2 in	1/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.26

45192	Amana Tool	3/32 in	1/4 in	2	With solid carbide cutting edge. Not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter.	1 3/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$22.88
45199	Amana Tool	1/8 in	7/16 in	2	Solid Carbide	1 1/2 in	1/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$23.81
45200	Amana Tool	1/8 in	7/16 in	2	With solid carbide cutting edge. Not guaranteed due to extremely small diameter.	2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$17.21
45201	Amana Tool	5/32 in	7/16 in	2	With solid carbide cutting edge.	2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.46
45198	Amana Tool	3/16 in	7/16 in	2		2 in	1/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$22.35
45202	Amana Tool	3/16 in	7/16 in	2	With solid carbide cutting edge.	2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$18.45
45239	Amana Tool	3/16 in	5/8 in	2		2 3/16 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.76
45217	Amana Tool	13/64 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$23.25
45204	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$16.95
45208	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$17.40
45210	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$17.93
45211	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2	Not guaranteed due to extreme length.	2 7/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$20.96
45212	Amana Tool	9/32 in	1 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.91
45242	Amana Tool	5/16 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$20.93
45214	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$18.71
45216	Amana Tool	3/8 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$18.79
45218S	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.80
45218	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.80
45220	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	2		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$23.21

45222	Amana Tool	7/16 in	1 in	2		2 1/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$22.46
45224	Amana Tool	1/2 in	3/4 in	2		1 3/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$20.03
45226	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	2		2 1/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.19
45245	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	2		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.60
45227	Amana Tool	9/16 in	3/4 in	2		2 1/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.23
45228	Amana Tool	5/8 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$22.16
45247	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$24.04
45249	Amana Tool	5/8 in	1 1/4 in	2		2 7/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$26.70
45229	Amana Tool	11/16 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$26.18
45230	Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$24.49
RC-1024	Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	2	Replacement Knife AMA-12.	2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$42.71
45251	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$27.11
45232	Amana Tool	13/16 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$27.15
45234	Amana Tool	7/8 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$30.53
45236	Amana Tool	1 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$30.15
45402	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2		2 1/2 in	3/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$18.45
45400	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	2		2 3/4 in	3/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$23.59
45404	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	2		3 3/8 in	3/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$23.59
45406	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	2		2 1/2 in	3/8 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.86
45244	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	2		2 13/16 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$20.93
45210-01	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$18.30
45210-3	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2		3 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.58
45210-3.75	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2		3 3/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.04

45205	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	2	Not guaranteed due to extreme length.	3 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.98
45212-01	Amana Tool	9/32 in	1 in	2		3 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$22.43
45214-01	Amana Tool	5/16 in	1 in	2		2 3/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$20.51
45193	Amana Tool	13/32 in	1 in	2		2 1/2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$24.26
45194	Amana Tool		3/4 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.76
45224-01	Amana Tool	1/2 in	3/4 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.49
45238-01	Amana Tool	19/32 in	3/4 in	2		2 1/4 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$26.48
45251-01	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	2		2 5/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$28.01
45206	Amana Tool	7/32 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$21.19
45203	Amana Tool	15/64 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$19.76
45223	Amana Tool	15/32 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$22.46
45231	Amana Tool	23/32 in	3/4 in	2		2 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$31.28
DRB-420	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	2	Polycrystalline Diamond (PCD) for extremely long life.	3 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$269.15
RC-45226	Amana Tool	1/2 in		2	Replacement Knife AMA-30.	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	Straight Plunge	\$23.25